

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17584/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 26.8.2002 in C.R.No.4216/2002 of the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 11/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.A.Saran, ASG
Mr.Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Sushma Suri, Adv.Mr.Manjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr.Hari Kesh Singh, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCounter affidavit be filed during the course of the day and
rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

[SATISH K.YADAV]
COURT MASTER[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER